
 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.                  

EHV O&M Circle, Amravati. 

T-09/2020-21 

RFx No. 7000016344 

Extension Notice 
 

 

Tender No. 
: 

MSETCL/SE/EHV/O&M/Cir/Amt/Tech/2020-21/T-09  

- 7 Days Extension 

RFx No. : 7000016344  - 7 Days Extension 

For works of 

: 

“Replacement of 110 V 200 AH, 48 V 100 AH Tubular Battery Set by 

110 V 300 AH & 48 V 200 AH VRLA Battery Set along with chargers 

at 132 kV Umarkhed S/Stn and Replacement of 110 V 200 AH, Tubular 

Battery Set by 110 V 300 AH VRLA Battery Set along with charger at 

132 kV Pandharkawada S/Stn under EHV O&M Circle, Amravati”  

Tender Fee : Rs. 500/- + 5% GST (Non-refundable) 

Estimated Cost : Rs. 2050805/-  

EMD : Rs. 20508/- (Refundable) 

Tender Schedule : As detailed below: 

       

Note:- All other terms and conditions of the tender T-09 shall remain unchanged. 

Address:-  

Office of the Superintending Engineer, 

“Prakash Sarita” New Admin Building, 

2
nd

 Floor C Wing, 220 kV Amravati S/Stn premises, 

Morshi Road, Amravati. 

 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From: 10.06.2020, 00:00 Hrs 

To: 17.06.2020, 23:59 Hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 17.06.2020, 

23:59 Hrs 

Technical Bid:  Date  18.06.2020, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid: Date 19.06.2020, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


